



PILL:SEC:APR 24-25/87

06th December, 2024

To **BSE Ltd.** Phiroze J eejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai — 400 001

To **National Stock Exchange of India Limited** Exchange Plaza, Bandra- Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai — 400 051.

BSE SCRIP CODE: 526381

NSE SYMBOL: PATINTLOG

Sub: Intimation is given pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Dear sirs

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, The Company has received the enclosed intimation letter from our RTA Bigshare Services Private Limited, regarding the duplicate share certificate of the company that have been issued, the details of which are given below.

Folio No.	Name of the first shareholder	Old Certificate Number	New Certificate Number	Distinctive Number		
				From	То	No of shares
V050218	Vishnu Hayagreev	69693	208465	9068963	9069062	100
V050218	Vishnu Hayagreev	69694	208466	9069063	9069072	10
V050218	Vishnu Hayagreev	69695	208467	9069073	9069077	5

Registered office : Patel House, 48, Gazdar Bandh, North Avenue Road, Santacruz (West), Mumbai, Maharashtra, India - 400054. Tel: (+91) 022 26050021 / 26421218 Website : www.patel-india.com CIN: L71110MH1962PLC012396





Pursuant to the SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MJRSD/MIRSD _ RTAMB/P/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022 Letter of confirmation will be issued to the securities holder/ claimant upon completion of necessary procedures regarding duplicate share certificate.

This is for your information and records.

For PATEL INTEGRATED LOGISTICS LIMITED

AVINASH PAUL RAJ COMPANY SECRETRAY

C.C. to: The Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited

From:	bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com	
Sent:	05 December 2024 14:22	
То:	avinash@patel-india.com	
Cc:	bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com; bss.transactions@bigshareonline.com; rajeshm@bigshareonline.com	
Subject:	Issuance of duplicate share certificate Intimation-Unit -PATEL INTEGRATED LOGISTICS LTD-V050218-DD2372	

Dear Sir/Madam,

With regard to the captioned matter, we are in receipt of completed documents for issuing duplicate Share Certificate(s) of PATEL INTEGRATED LOGISTICS LTD in lieu of the lost misplaced original Share Certificate(s) as per the details below

Name of Shareholder	Folio Number(s)	Old Certificate Number	New Certificate Number	Distinctive Number(s)	No.Of Shares
VISHNU HAYAGREEV JT1- JT2-	V050218	69693	208465	9068963-9069062	100
VISHNU HAYAGREEV JT1- JT2-	V050218	69694	208466	9069063-9069072	10
VISHNU HAYAGREEV JT1- JT2-	V050218	69695	208467	9069073-9069077	5

We are considering the date of issue of certificate as 05/12/2024. Kindly intimate to BSE/NSE within 48 hours from the date of issue.

Regards,

Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd.